
   

   

     
   

    
   

    
   
   

   

   
     

    
   

    
     

     
     

    
     

  
    

   

     
      

   

      
      
       

    
    

   
   

     

PLOW4VA DISTRICT CONTACT LIST 

District Residency Point of Contact Email Office Phone Address 
Bristol bristolinfo@vdot.virginia.gov 

Abingdon Rachael Brown rachael.brown@vdot.virginia.gov 276-525-6467 700 East Main St, Abingdon, VA 24210 
Lebanon Teresa Ray teresa.ray@vdot.virginia.gov 276-889-7601 1067 Fincastle Rd, Lebanon, VA 24266 
Wise Barbi Worley barbi.worley@vdot.virginia.gov 276-321-6461 703 Hurricane Rd NE, Wise, VA 24293 
Wytheville Karen Umberger karen.umberger@vdot.virginia.gov 276-228-2154 2843 Chapman Road, Wytheville, VA 24382 

Salem 
Bedford salemdistrictsnow@vdot.virginia.gov 540-586-7941 2022 East Lynchburg-Salem Turnpike Bedford, VA 24523 
Christianburg salemdistrictsnow@vdot.virginia.gov 540-381-7201 105 Cambria Street Christiansburg, VA 24073 
Martinsville salemdistrictsnow@vdot.virginia.gov 276-629-2582 309 Weeping Willow Lane Martinsville, VA 24134 
Salem salemdistrictsnow@vdot.virginia.gov 540-387-5497 714 South Broad Street Salem, VA 24153 

Lynchburg lynchburginfo@vdot.virginia.gov 
Appomatox Ronald Adcock ronald.adcock@vdot.virginia.gov 434-352-6682 331 Ferguson Street Appomattox, Va. 24522 
Appomatox Becky Peerman rebecca.peerman@vdot.virginia.gov 434-444-0537 332 Ferguson Street Appomattox, Va. 24522 
Appomatox Thomas Tapscott thomas.tapscott@vdot.virginia.gov 434-395-8886 333 Ferguson Street Appomattox, Va. 24522 
Dillwyn Deborah Fish deborah.fish@vdot.virginia.gov 434-505-3253 3400 Dosney Road Dillwyn, Va. 23936 
Halifax Susan Whitt susan.whitt@vdot.virginia.gov 434-830-4062 5211 Halifax Road US 501 Halifax, VA. 24558 

Richmond richmondinfo@vdot.virginina.gov 804-524-6000 2430 Pine Forest Drive, Colonial Heights, VA 23834 
South Hill Connie Perkins connie.perkins@vdot.virignia.gov 434-775-2311 1013 West Atlantic Street, South Hill, VA 23970 
Petersburg Shanley Heilman shanley.heilman@vdot.virginia.gov 804-863-4006 4608 Boydton Plank Road, Petersburg, VA 23803 
Chesterfield Debbie Kinton debbie.kinton@vdot.virginia.gov 804-674-2382 3301 Speeks Drive, Midlothian, VA 23112 
Ashland Vicki Rebuck vicki.rebuck@vdot.virginia.gov 804-585-3512 523 N. Washington Highway, Ashalnd, VA 23005 

Hampton 
Accomac Sheila Goodwin sheila.goodwin@vdot.virginia.gov 757-787-5811 23096 Courthouse Ave 23096, Accomac, VA 
Franklin Jennifer Scarboro jennifer.scarboro@vdot.virginia.gov 757-356-3073 23116 Meherrin Road, Courtland, VA 23837 
Williamsburg Andreia Barnes andreia.barnes@vdot.virginia.gov 757-253-7268 4451 Ironbound Road, Williamsburg, VA 23188 

Fredericksburg 
Fredericksburg Duyen Capozzelli duyencapozzelli@vdot.virginia.gov 540-931-5743 86 Deacon Road, Fredericksburg, VA 22405 
Saluda George Bowman george.bowman@vdot.virginia.gov 804-761-0857 1027 General Puller Highway, Saluda, VA 23149 
Northern Neck Rob Tatum robin.tatum@vdot.virginia.gov 804-761-2653 734 Barnfield Road, Warsaw, VA 22572 

Culpeper 
Charlottesville Micheal Gravitt hugh.gravitt@vdot.virginia.gov 434-422-9865 701 VDOT Way, Charlottesville, VA 22911 
Louisa Sheri Robinson sherri.robinson@vdot.virginia.gov 540-967-3721 3709 Davis Hwy, Louisa, VA 23093 
Warrenton Sam Poles samuel.poles@vdot.virginia.gov 540-347-6366 457 E. Shirley Ave, Warrenton, VA 20186 

Staunton 
Edinburg Phillip Baker phillip.baker@vdot.virginia.gov 540-984-5629 14031 Old Valley Pike, Edinburg, VA 22824 
Harrisonburg Kenneth Flick kenneth.flick@vdot.virginia.gov 540-434-2587 3536 North Valley Pike, Harrisonburg, VA 22802 
Lexington Dwayne Hall dwayne.hall@vdot.virginia.gov 540-462-6981 275 Alphin Lane, Lexington, VA 24450 

NOVA Wanda Meinhardt wanda.meinhardt@vdot.virginia.gov 703-259-1791 4975 Alliance Drive, Fairfax, VA 22030 

Central Office cosnowremoval@vdot.virginia.gov 804-972-2507 1201 E. Broad St, Richmond, VA 23219 
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